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6.2

6.6
6.4
6.7
6.0

6.3
6.4
6.3
6.4

6.1
5.9
6.1
6.2

6.5
6.5
6.1
6.0

6.4
5.9
6.2
5.7

6.3
6.2
6.2
6.4

6.3
6.5
5.9
6.1

6.2
6.2
6.1
5.8

6.1
6.0
6.4
6.2

5.9
6.0
6.7
5.9

6.5
6.1
6.0
6.2

J7

6.1
5.9
6.6
6.3

6.3
6.1
6.3
6.2

6.2
6.3
6.0
6.2

6.3
6.2
6.2
5.8

6.1
6.1
5.7
6.2

6.0
6.2
6.2
6.2

6.2
6.0
5.9
5.9

6.2
6.1
6.0
5.8

6.1
6.3
6.0
6.1

6.1
6.3
6.0
5.7

6.2
5.9
6.0
5.8

6.1
6.1
6.0
5.7

5.9
5.9
6.6
5.5

5.9
6.3
6.0
5.7

Pen Fig Pt

12.520
11.640
15.552
14.490

12.680
12.280
14.928
14.260

12.760
12.280
14.832
14.214

12.640
12.840
14.928
13.662

12.440
12.520
14.352
14.582

12.680
12.480
14.448
14.076

12.760
12.440
14.544
13.938

12.640
12.280
14.784
13.846

11.920
12.440
14.928
14.214

12.280
12.880
14.304
13.984

12.480
12.640
14.304
13.892

12.120
12.160
14.688
14.168

12.000
12.080
15.264
13.570

11.920
12.560
14.448
13.938

Start time 09:00
100 %
62.301

62.239

62.168

62.149

61.947

61.706

61.703

61.552

61.497

61.434

61.283

61.076

60.821

60.766

Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Nyon

Rank Nation / Club

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

REG OST SCHWEIZ

Morges Natation

REG ZENTRAL SCHWEIZ

REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

Jeunesse Natation Onex

REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

REG ZENTRAL SCHWEIZ

GREAT BRITAIN

REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

SC Flés Buchs

Jeunesse Natation Onex

Jeunesse Natation Onex

Synchroverein Bern

7éme Interregionnal Cup de Natation Synchronisée Open

Name

Tardy Céline

Ziircher Stephanie

Tieche Eve

Zappa Elisa

Strahm Raphaelle

Guerra Lucile

Blauth Alison

Grandeau Julie

HOLLEY Kristina

Coulon Charlotte

Gut Vera

Schneider Johanna

El Mehrek Aisha

Schneuwly Fabienne

DETAIL RESULTS

YB
92

93

93

93

94

93

94

91

93

92

93

94

94

94

10 JUIN 2007

J1

5.8
6.0
5.9
5.8

5.6
6.0
6.4
6.3

6.0
6.1
6.1
5.2

5.8
6.1
5.7
5.9

6.3
6.1
6.4
6.2

5.8
6.0
5.6
5.2

5.7
6.0
6.2
5.5

5.8
5.9
6.0
5.9

5.7
5.8
5.9
5.8

5.7
6.2
5.7
5.4

6.1
6.4
5.5
4.6

6.3
5.8
5.4
5.7

5.9
6.1
5.2
5.8

5.8
5.7
5.3
5.7
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Figure

J2

6.0
6.1
6.3
6.3

6.0
6.0
6.2
6.4

6.1
6.0
5.8
5.7

6.1
5.8
6.0
5.9

6.3
6.1
5.9
6.4

6.1
6.6
6.0
6.2

5.6
6.0
6.0
6.2

5.8
5.9
5.9
5.6

5.8
5.8
6.1
5.9

5.7
6.0
5.8
5.6

5.7
6.1
5.9
5.3

6.0
5.7
5.7
6.0

5.9
5.9
6.0
6.1

5.9
5.8
5.8
5.4

J3

6.1
6.3
5.7
5.8

5.8
6.0
5.9
6.4

6.4
6.3
5.9
5.9

5.9
6.2
6.0
6.1

6.3
6.2
5.9
6.0

5.8
6.2
5.8
6.2

6.0
6.0
6.0
5.7

5.9
5.8
5.9
5.9

5.6
5.8
6.0
5.9

5.8
6.0
5.9
5.8

6.0
6.0
5.8
5.8

6.0
5.4
5.9
5.8

6.0
5.9
5.5
5.9

5.8
6.0
5.6
5.8

J4

5.9
5.7
6.3
6.1

6.2
6.1
6.0
6.3

5.9
5.9
6.1
5.5

6.0
5.7
6.4
6.1

6.7
6.1
6.4
6.1

6.3
5.8
6.0
6.2

5.5
5.8
6.0
6.1

5.5
5.9
5.7
6.1

5.8
5.8
6.0
6.0

5.7
6.1
5.7
6.0

55
5.7
5.8
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.8
5.7

6.0
6.4
5.4
5.9

5.7
6.1
6.1
5.6

J5

6.0
5.6
6.3
6.0

5.6
5.7
6.0
6.2

6.2
5.7
6.3
5.6

5.8
6.0
6.1
5.8

6.4
6.4
6.2
5.8

6.4
6.0
5.7
5.9

5.4
5.6
5.9
5.9

5.6
5.8
6.2
6.0

5.8
6.2
6.1
5.8

5.9
6.4
6.0
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8
5.7
6.0

6.0
5.7
5.3
5.6

6.2
5.8
5.6
5.6

J6

6.2
5.9
6.1
6.2

6.1
6.0
6.0
6.1

6.5
6.2
6.0
5.9

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0
5.9
6.3
6.0

6.3
6.4
5.8
5.9

5.6
6.3
6.1
6.2

6.0
5.9
6.0
6.1

5.8
5.8
6.0
6.0

6.0
6.0
5.9
6.0

6.0
6.3
6.1
6.0

6.0
5.7
5.7
6.0

5.7
6.1
5.9
55

5.7
5.9
5.9
5.9

J7

5.9
6.1
6.3
6.1

5.8
6.0
5.7
5.8

6.0
6.5
6.3
6.0

6.2
6.1
6.0
5.8

6.2
5.8
6.5
6.2

6.1
5.8
5.5
5.5

5.7
5.8
6.2
6.0

5.9
6.2
5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8
6.0
5.9

5.9
5.8
6.0
6.0

6.2
5.9
5.9
5.1

5.8
5.7
5.7
5.5

6.1
5.9
5.5
5.7

5.8
5.4
5.8
5.7

Pen Fig Pt

11.960
11.920
14.832
13.892

11.720
12.000
14.448
14.398

12.280
12.200
14.592
13.156

11.920
12.000
14.448
13.662

12.600
12.160
14.976
2 14.030

12.240
12.160
13.872
13.662

11.240
11.840
14.544
13.754

11.600
11.760
14.208
13.662

11.560
11.600
14.448
13.570

11.600
12.120
14.064
13.386

11.800
12.000
14.016
12.742

11.840
11.440
13.728
13.432

11.920
11.960
13.248
13.294

11.600
11.680
13.776
13.064

Start time 09:00
100 %
60.464

60.421

60.032

59.805

59.800

59.694

59.055

58.885

58.825

58.816

58.113

57.977

57.956

57.609

Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Nyon
Rank Nation / Club

51  Limmat Nixen Zirich

52  Synchroverein Bern

53 Limmat Nixen Zirich

54  Morges Natation

55  Synchroverein Bern

56 Montreux-Natation

57  Synchroverein Bern

58 Montreux-Natation

59 Limmat Nixen Zirich

60  SC Flds Buchs

61 Schwimmclub Dibendorf

62 Limmat Nixen Zlirich

63  Limmat Nixen Zirich

64  Limmat Nixen Zlrich

7éme Interregionnal Cup de Natation Synchronisée Open

Name

De Valliere Nathalie

Friderich Laura

Meier Nina

Gulizia Pamela

Kdssler Juliana

Oeschger Cynthia

Eisner Yael

Oeschger Kristel

Krismer Tanja

Ackermann Kassandra

Diener Jasmin

Ruckstuhl Simone

Umicevic Mina

Racine Chloé

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

10 JUIN 2007

YB
94

94

93

95

94

93

93

94

95

94

95

95

95

94

J1

5.7
5.7
6.0
5.9

5.8
5.7
5.5
5.7

5.7
5.8
5.8
5.4

5.4
5.8
5.2
5.7

5.6
5.5
5.7
5.1

6.0
6.0
5.8
4.4

5.4
5.9
5.6
5.4

5.5
5.6
5.3
5.0

5.8
5.5
5.3
5.3

5.6
5.6
5.4
5.0

5.5
5.5
5.3
5.3

5.4
5.3
5.5
5.5

5.6
6.1
5.4
5.4

5.1
5.1
5.5
5.5
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J2

5.9
6.0
5.8
5.6

5.8
5.9
5.9
5.4

5.9
6.1
5.7
5.3

5.7
5.8
5.3
6.0

5.9
5.7
5.8
5.6

6.0
5.9
5.4
4.7

5.6
5.8
5.6
5.5

5.7
5.4
5.1
5.1

5.7
5.8
5.4
5.3

5.8
6.1
5.4
5.2

5.5
5.3
5.6
5.3

5.3
5.6
5.2
5.6

5.6
5.7
5.4
5.0

5.3
5.7
5.6
4.8

J3

6.3
55
5.7
5.9

5.7
5.7
5.6
6.0

5.8
5.6
5.7
5.7

6.0
6.0
5.3
5.8

5.6
5.8
5.6
5.6

6.0
6.2
5.3
5.1

5.6
5.5
5.5
5.0

6.0
6.1
5.7
5.0

5.7
5.5
5.1
5.7

5.8
5.5
5.9
5.3

5.9
5.6
5.4
5.3

5.6
5.7
5.4
5.3

5.5
5.4
5.0
5.4

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.2

J4

5.7
5.7
5.7
5.9

5.9
5.9
5.6
5.6

6.2
6.3
6.0
5.3

5.8
5.7
5.4
6.2

5.8
5.9
5.9
5.5

5.7
5.6
6.1
5.2

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5

5.6
5.1
5.5
5.3

6.1
5.7
5.4
5.3

5.8
5.5
5.5
5.5

5.2
5.3
5.9
5.3

6.0
5.8
4.8
5.4

5.8
5.8
5.4
5.0

5.8
5.7
5.5
5.1

J5

5.8
5.4
5.9
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.8
5.5

6.0
6.5
5.4
5.6

5.4
5.4
5.6
6.1

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.3

6.5
5.3
5.7
5.6

5.8
5.7
5.7
5.8

6.0
5.6
6.0
5.7

5.5
5.8
5.3
5.7

5.3
5.6
5.6
5.7

5.7
5.6
5.3
5.3

5.5
5.3
5.5
5.7

6.1
6.1
5.4
5.0

5.4
5.8
5.4
5.2

J6

6.1
5.8
5.7
5.8

5.9
5.6
5.8
5.8

5.7
5.6
5.9
5.6

5.8
5.7
5.5
6.0

5.8
5.6
5.9
5.7

6.0
5.6
5.6
5.3

5.5
5.8
5.7
5.8

5.6
6.1
5.5
5.6

5.7
5.6
5.4
55

5.4
5.5
5.8
5.5

5.7
55
5.8
5.4

5.7
5.4
5.7
5.5

5.8
5.6
5.4
5.3

5.6
5.6
5.3
5.1

J7

5.7
5.6
5.2
5.6

5.7
5.8
5.9
5.3

5.6
5.7
5.5
4.9

5.9
5.6
5.9
6.0

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5

6.1
5.8
5.8
5.6

5.5
5.6
5.7
5.6

5.6
5.9
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.7
5.7
5.3

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.2

5.6
5.1
5.3
5.0

5.5
5.3
5.1
5.4

5.5
5.4
5.1
4.9

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3

Pen Fig Pt

11.680
11.320
13.824
13.248

11.560
11.480
13.776
12.880

11.640
11.800
13.728
12.512

11.440
11.440
13.008
13.754

11.440
11.400
13.824
12.650

12.040
11.560
13.584
11.914

11.120
11.400
13.536
12.788

11.400
11.440
13.248
12.236

11.400
11.320
12.864
12.466

11.200
11.080
13.296
12.282

11.200
10.880
13.152
12.190

11.080
10.920
12.816
12.604

11.320
11.440
12.816
11.822

10.920
11.200
13.152
11.914

Start time 09:00
100 %
57.554

57.122

57.103

57.060

56.683

56.434

56.143

55.545

55.230

55.009

54.508

54.506

54.480

54.237

Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Nyon

Rank Nation / Club

65

66

67

68

69

70

Synchroverein Bern

Synchroverein Bern

SYV Schénenwerd

Morges Natation

Schwimmclub Dilbendorf

Schwimmclub Diilbendorf

7éme Interregionnal Cup de Natation Synchronisée Open

Name

Nippel Melanie

Schiipach Olivia

Ldthi Viviane

Despland Charlotte

Giger Sophie

Rabold Lorene

DETAIL RESULTS

YB
96

95

93

95

95

95

10 JUIN 2007

J1

5.4
5.8
5.2
4.8

5.5
5.2
5.4
5.0

5.7
5.2
5.0
4.9

5.2
5.4
4.8
4.6

5.4
5.8
4.9
4.5

5.1
5.5
4.8
4.4
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Figure

J2

5.7
5.6
5.4
5.1

5.5
5.3
4.9
5.7

5.5
5.3
5.3
4.6

5.3
5.1
5.3
5.5

5.3
5.0
5.1
5.2

5.0
5.4
5.4
4.9

J3

5.7
5.6
55
5.2

5.5
5.6
5.2
5.0

5.5
5.0
5.6
5.4

5.6
5.6
5.0
5.1

5.8
5.2
5.2
5.0

5.3
5.4
5.5
4.8

J4

5.3
55
5.3
5.3

5.7
5.6
5.5
5.6

5.5
5.4
5.6
5.2

5.0
5.0
5.1
5.0

5.4
5.0
4.9
5.0

4.9
4.8
5.3
5.0

J5

5.8
5.6
5.6
5.1

5.6
5.0
5.4
5.4

5.7
5.8
5.4
5.2

5.4
5.4
5.2
5.0

5.4
5.1
5.5
5.6

4.8
5.7
5.5
4.8

J6

5.9
5.5
5.5
5.4

5.4
5.2
5.6
5.6

5.8
5.4
5.6
5.3

5.5
5.3
5.3
5.2

55
5.4
5.2
5.2

5.4
5.4
5.5
5.2

J7

5.4
5.4
5.2
5.2

5.4
5.2
5.2
5.1

5.4
5.2
5.3
5.1

5.3
5.5
5.4
5.6

5.3
5.5
5.0
5.3

5.3
5.5
5.0
4.9

Pen Fig Pt

11.200
11.120
12.912
11.914

11.000
10.600
12.816
12.282

11.160
10.600
13.056
11.822

10.680
10.680
12.432
11.868

10.800
10.480
12.192
11.822

10.240
10.880
12.816
11.224

Start time 09:00
100 %
54.191

53.676

53.607

52.483

52.062

51.908

Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera



7éme Interregionnal Cup de Natation Synchronisée

Nyon

Rank Nation / Club

1 REG OST SCHWEIZ

2 REG ZENTRAL SCHWEIZ

3 REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

FINAL RESULT

Team

Free Routine Final

Name

Schmid Fabienne

De Valliere Véronique

Lotz Maximiliane
Richner Sereina
Kraus Sascia
Ermano Laura
Gassler Anja
Kovatsch Audrey
Wunderlin Matilda
Cheng Céline

Deli Arianna
Zwicky Pascale
Puginier Mathilde
Canonica Natalie
Nyffeler Anja
Pitzalis Patrizia
Zwicky Simone
Lauper Romina
Grandeau Julie
Zappa Elisa

Mantegani Anaélle
Andujar Melissa
Zryd Manon
Luongo Deborah
Bersier Laura
Imbert Jennifer
Marcolini Laura
Tardy Céline
Antonietti Méloée
Strahm Raphaelle

Legend:

T - Swam in Technical
P - Swam in Preliminary
F - Swam in Free Final

Fi - Swam Figure
R - Reserve

Kopie von IRC Open Results Figure.xls Team TotalResult 11.06.2807 11:23

Start time 12:00

10 JUIN 2007
Swam Figure Figure Free
Individual Result Routine
50 % 50 %
Fi+F 32.712 32.099 37.550
Fi+F 30.974
Fi+F 31.875
Fi+F 33.032
Fi+F 31.251
Fi+F 33.265
Fi+F 32.826
Fi+F 30.853
Fi+R -30.749 Reserve
Fi+R -30.852 Reserve
Fi+F 31.328 31.810 36.450
Fi+F 32.208
Fi+F 31.075
Fi+F 32.192
Fi+F 33.000
Fi+F 31.413
Fi+F 32.484
Fi+F 30.776
Fi+R -29.443 Reserve
Fi+R -29.903 Reserve
Fi+F 31.084 31.623 35.800
Fi+F 31.120
Fi+F 32.736
Fi+F 33.874
Fi+F 31.390
Fi+F 31.908
Fi+F 30.642
Fi+F 30.232
Fi+R -30.717 Reserve
Fi+R -29.900 Reserve

Total
Points

69.649

68.260

67.423

Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Nyon

Referee

Technical Merit
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

Rank Nation / Club

1

AUSTRIA

REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

REG ZENTRAL SCHWEIZ

REG OST SCHWEIZ

REG OST SCHWEIZ

AUSTRIA

REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

REG. SUISSE ROMANDE

GREAT BRITAIN

7éme Interregionnal Cup de Natation Synchronisée Open

luliano Laura

Robert Nadia
Mercanton Chantal
Lischer Susanne
Imbert Stéphane
Riegg Monika
Lobaneva Galina
Berendsen Carry

Name

SAMOVALOVA Valeriya

LANG Livia

Zryd Manon
Luongo Deborah

R- Strahm Raphaelle

Zwicky Pascale
Zwicky Simone

Kraus Sascia
Ermano Laura

Schmid Fabienne
Gassler Anja
R- Cheng Céline

FIGURA Dana
FIGURA Uljana

Antonietti Méloée
Imbert Jennifer

Bolzan Angela
Marcolini Laura

HOLLEY Kristina
CLARK Katie

RESULTS

Duet

Free Routine Final

FSN

FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN

Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

10 JUIN 2007

7.6
7.4

7.8
7.8

7.6
7.5

7.3
71

7.5
7.3

7.2
7.2

6.7
6.7

6.6
6.5

6.0
6.1

Kopie von IRC Open Results Figure.xls Duett DetailRank 11.06.2007 11:49

7.2
7.8

7.3
7.3

6.8
7.1

7.2
7.2

6.9
7.4

6.7
7.2

6.8
6.9

6.3
6.8

6.4
6.7

Artistic Impression

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

3

7.8
7.9

7.6
7.7

7.0
7.0

6.7
7.2

6.8
6.7

7.1
6.5

6.7
6.8

6.6
6.6

6.4
6.4

7.5
6.8

7.6
7.1

7.4
7.0

6.9
7.4

7.3
6.7

6.5
7.3

6.6
6.9

6.4
6.5

6.2
6.3

7.5
7.6

7.4
7.5

7.1
7.2

6.8
6.9

7.0
6.8

6.9
7.0

6.5
6.7

6.7
6.6

6.2
6.3

Fischer Cathy
Brennwald Barbara
Harris Sarah
Kaiser Albert

Lang Silvia

Jitz Deborah

Piller Claudia

6 7 Yo

7.6
7.9

7.9
7.3

50%
50%

7.8
7.7

7.8
7.5

50%
50%

7.2
7.1

7.4
6.7

50%
50%

7.1
71

7.6
7.2

50%
50%

7.1
7.4

7.5
6.7

50%
50%

7.3
7.2

7.3
6.8

50%
50%

7.0
6.9

6.7
6.5

50%
50%

6.9
7.0

6.6
6.6

50%
50%

6.9
6.6

6.3
6.3

50%
50%

Pt

38.000
38.000

38.200
37.700

36.100
35.400

35.300
35.800

35.800
34.900

35.200
35.400

33.500
34.000

32.900
33.100

31.500
31.900

Pen

Start time 12:00

FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN
AUT
FSN
FSN
100% 50 %

76.000 38.000

75.900 37.950

71.500 35.750

71.100 35.550

70.700 35.350

70.600 35.300

67.500 33.750
66.000 33.000

63.400 31.700

Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera



7éme Interregionnal Cup de Natation Synchronisée Open

FINAL RESULT
Duet
Free Routine Final

Nyon 10 JUIN 2007
Rank Nation / Club Name Swam Figure Figure
Individual Result
50 %
1 AUSTRIA SAMOVALOVA Valeriya Fi+F 33.745 33.459
LANG Livia Fi+F 33.173
2 REG. SUISSE ROMANDE Zryd Manon Fi+F 32.736 33.305
Luongo Deborah Fi+F 33.874
Strahm Raphaelle Fi+R -29.900 Reserve
3 REG OST SCHWEIZ Schmid Fabienne Fi+F 32.712 32.769
Gassler Anja Fi+F 32.826
Cheng Céline Fi+R -30.852 Reserve
4 REG ZENTRAL SCHWEIZ Zwicky Pascale Fi+F 32.208 32.346
Zwicky Simone Fi+F 32.484
5 REG OST SCHWEIZ Kraus Sascia Fi+F 31.251 32.258
Ermano Laura Fi+F 33.265
6 AUSTRIA FIGURA Dana Fi+F 31.605 31.378
FIGURA Uljana Fi+F 31.151
7 REG. SUISSE ROMANDE Antonietti Méloée Fi+F 30.717 31.313
Imbert Jennifer Fi+F 31.908
8 REG. SUISSE ROMANDE Bolzan Angela Fi+F 30.383 30.513
Marcolini Laura Fi+F 30.642
9 GREAT BRITAIN HOLLEY Kristina Fi+F 29.413 29.912
CLARK Katie Fi+F 30.411
Legend:

T - Swam in Technical
P - Swam in Preliminary
F - Swam in Free Final

Fi - Swam Figure
R - Reserve
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